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West Norfolk
Cricket Club ®
2024

www westnorfolkcrickeiciub.co.uik

09/04/2024 07:50‘ ‘



Members

Would members wishing to play in
any fixture please contact the match
manager and not wait to be asked

Match Fees
Members & Guests
All day games £30.00
Afternoon games £15.00

Club Colours

Please contact the Secretary for
Club Colours
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M Riddington

A Ringer

B C Stanton

E G Stanton

J J Stanton

R B Stanton

W H D Stanton

R C Thompson

R C A Wilson

Match Managers

07811 591630
matt.riddington@savills.com

07775 635660
allen.ringer1@gmail.com

07899 997069
ben.stanton@jmfinn.com

07746 868372
edwardstantonpersonal@gmail.com

07866 781229
jeremy-stanton@birketts.co.uk

07768 764939
r.stanton@pigeon.co.uk

07730 357434
hughstanton@live.co.uk

07815 139685
grove@gtfarms.co.uk

07557 079828
r.wilson610@hotmail.co.uk
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Match Managers

G DV Craig

A J Everall

R E Q Gurney
W J Hammond
D J Holden

H J Kennedy

N Lomax

E C T Parker
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07979 018153
george.craig@rqcapital.co.uk

07786 165468
john.everall@jmfinn.com

07770 918268
robert.gurney@rqcapital.co.uk

07778 620015
whammond@afiweb.net

07966 016971
holden.james@gmail.com

07966 284266
harry.kennedy@savills.com

07788 929692
nlomaxenterprise@gmail.com

07795 997872
edmund@edmundparker.com
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West Norfolk Cricket Club

President:
Captain:
Vice Captain:

Hon. Fixture Secretary:

Hon. Secretary:
Hon. Treasurer:

Committee:

Golf Secretary:

W J Hammond
B C Stanton

J P Garner
H J Kennedy

R B Stanton
H J Kennedy
G D V Craig

M D R Fairey
R E Q Gurney
D J Holden

E C T Parker

J J Stanton

R C Thompson
R C A Wilson

A Ringer
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WNCC Fixtures 2024
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Day Date Opponents Start Ground Match Manager
Mon 22 Apr Spring Golf 9.30pm Hunstanton A Ringer
Sun 28 Apr Bedfordshire Farmers 11.30am Gresham'’s School E C T Parker
Thu 30 May Noctunes 6.00pm Salle G DV Craig
Fri 31 May Gentlemen of Suffolk 11.30am Ickworth Park E G Stanton
Thu 6 Jun Stow Bardolph T20 5.30pm Stow Bardolph R C A Wilson
Sun 9 Jun Gresham'’s School 11.30am Gresham'’s School E C T Parker
Thu 13 Jun Framlingham College 2.00pm Framlingham E G Stanton
Sat 15 Jun Sou Westers 11.30am Castle Acre E C T Parker
Thu 20 Jun Oundle 11.00pm Oundle B C Stanton
@ Mon 1 Jul Gentlemen of Lincolnshire 9.30am Hunstanton W J Hammond @
Tue 2 Jul Dersingham 6.00pm Dersingham R C A Wilson
Wed 3 Jul Oakham 10.30am Oakkham M Riddington
Thu 4 Jul Burghley Park 10.30am Burghley Park M Riddington
Sun 28 Jul Castle Rising 1.00pm Castle Rising A J Everall
Fri 9Aug  Wine Trade 11.00am Thornham D J Holden
Wed 14 Aug Gentlemen of Suffolk 11.00am Thornham E C T Parker / H J Kennedy
Wed 14 Aug Drinks Party 5.00pm Thornham R B Stanton
Thu 15 Aug Brancaster 11.00am Thornham B C Stanton
Fri 16 Aug Burghley Park 11.00am Thornham G DV Craig
Sun 18 Aug Frinton 10.30am Frinton H J Kennedy
Sun 3 Nov  Autumn Golf 9.30am Brancaster A Ringer
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